
FOR LEASE

Cornerstone
Slave Lake

Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton
Suite 2700, TD Tower
10088 102 Avenue
Edmonton, AB  T5J 2Z1 
cwedm.com
Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton is independently owned and operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance. No warranty or representation express or implied is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to 
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property for properties in question. February 9, 2023

1500 Main Street, Slave Lake, AB

1,274 - 12,000 SF
Build to Suit Opportunities

Jordan Murray
Senior Associate 

780 429 9399 
jordan.murray@cwedm.com

Stefanie Orsini
Senior Associate 

780 701 3290 
stefanie.orsini@cwedm.com



 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Be a part of the largest power centre in the 
region!  Cornerstone Slave Lake services a 
trade area of 25,000 people.  Landlord is 

prepared to help franchise groups secure 
franchisees by offering space on their 
franchisee wanted board or allowing 

placement of signage on the premises.

Flexible floor plans

Co tenants include; Sobeys, Canadian 
Tire, Walmart, Staples, Shoppers 

Drug Mart, Tim Hortons, and Dairy 
Queen

Ample Parking

Excellent street exposure

Located on the southwest 
corner of Highway 2 and 

Main Street, the main 
retail corridor in the 

community



 

PROPERTY DETAILS
TOTAL SQUARE FEET

120,799 SF

TOTAL AVAILABLE
1,274 & pad opportunities (new development) of 

approximately 9,000 - 12,000 SF
2,091 SF

2,539 SF
5,169 SF 

LEASE RATE
Market

PARKING RATIO
5.79/1,000/SF

T.I.
Negotiable

ADDITIONAL RENT
Taxes: $3.41 per SF (2023)

CAM: $6.62 per SF (est. 2023), 
plus management fee

ZONING
C3 - Highway Commercial 
District. This site recently 

underwent a Land Use 
Bylaw Amendment that 

will now allow for a 
variety of Medical and 

Health (outpatient) 
uses. Seeking: Dental 
Clinics, Othodontist 

Clinic, Denturist, 
Physiotherapy 

Clinic, Optometry 
Clinic, Audiology, 

and other medical 
uses!

KEYPLAN

CORNERSTONE SLAVE LAKE 
CORNER OF HIGHWAY 2 AND MAIN STREET  |  1500 MAIN STREET, SLAVE LAKE, AB 

CONCEPTUAL PLAN ONLY
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TENANTS
SHELL 
JIFFY LUBE 1,680 sf
TIM HORTON’S 3,080 sf
SHOPPERS DRUG MART 17,108 sf
SOBEYS 31,785 sf
MARK’S WORK WEARHOUSE 8,199 sf
LIQUOR DEPOT 2,539 sf
LEASING OPPORTUNITY 1,823 sf
WAREHOUSE ONE 2,598 sf
GAME STOP 2,091 sf
THE SOURCE 5,028 sf
PET PLANET 2,125 sf
DOLLAR TREE 7,152 sf
SUBWAY 1,912 sf
EASY HOME 3,842 sf
STAPLES 14,895 sf
LEASING OPPORTUNITY 4,567 sf
MONEY MART 1,288 sf
LEASING OPPORTUNITY 1,274 sf
LEASING OPPORTUNITY 1,187 sf
FIRE & FLOWER 1,404 sf
STITCHES 5,221 sf 
DAIRY QUEEN 2,600 sf

TOTAL SITE AREA 32 ACRES 
TOTAL SITE GLA 123,398 sf 
TOTAL PARKING 617 SPACES 
PARKING RATIO 5/1,000

1

11

100

300

301

411

421

431

441

451

461

510

540

401

420

430

440

450

460

500

520

550

XX

M
AI

N
 S

TR
EE

T

HIGHWAY 2

 1

11

100

XX

300
460

550

FUTURE  
EXPANSION

FUTURE  
EXPANSION

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT 

12,000 sf. 540

510
520

500

301

461 441 431 411

401451 421

450 430

440 420

PUBLISHED NOVEMBER 1, 2018

2,091 SF 
AVAILABLE

IMMEDIATELY

2,539 SF 
AVAILABLE

1,274 SF 
AVAILABLE

IMMEDIATELY
5,169 SF 

AVAILABLE

UP TO 
12,000 SF 
FUTURE 

DEVELOPMENT 
AVAILABLE
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